
I. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5 

6 

7. 

Post Applied For:..... 

Name (In block letters).. 

Husband's /Father's Name 

Present Address with contact No.. 

E-mail |D.... 

Permanent residents Address 

Date of Birth:. 

SI 

APPLICATION FOR TIIE POST OF ACADEMIC STAFE 
AIR FORCE SCIOOL. AIR RORCE SIN TEZPUR 

Educational & Professional Qualification 

No. 

1 

2 

4 

5 

6 

7 

CCA 

Qualification 

Intermediate/Pre 
University/ Senior 
Secondary 
BA /BSC/B Com 

MA /M Sc / M Com 

JBT/ BT/B Ed/M E d/ 
NTT/MTT 

PGDCA I/ MCA / BE 

BP Ed/ MP Ed 

.Mobile No.. 

Any Other 

..Marital Status: 

Name of the School/Subject 
College/University 

Any other like Library course/Computer Course 
/Musicl Art & craft /NCC Certificate/ NSS certificatel 
Games Participation/TET 

Signal /Married 

--- Mobile No. 

Year of Div 

Passing 

Please affix your 
passport síze current 

photograph 

%age Medium 



8. 

9. 

10. 

12. 

Name of the 
School/lnstitution 

Details of teaching experience: 

Total Experience 

Academics 
Research 
Sports 
Cultural Activities 

Place.. 

Any other information about your achievement in the field of: 

Seminar/Workshop In-service 
training attended 

Date:.. 

No of years 

From To 

Declaration: 

Seminar/Workshop/In-service training attended: 

Classes taken 

Year 

Duration 

11. Certificate to be attached: (i) CTC of date of Birth Certificate.(iü) CTC of Educational Qualification Certificate (ii) CTC of Professional Qualification Certificate (iv) CTC of Experience Certificate. 

Dates 

Note: Original Certificates are to be brought at the time of written test/lnterview. 

Subject TaughtOthers 

Months 

Ihereby certify that all statement made and information given by me in this application form are true, complete and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. 

Description 

(Full Signature of the Applicant) 

(v) PAN Card (vi) Voter ld Card (vii) Aadhar Card (vii) CTC of any others Certificates 
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3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

Post Applied For:.... 

Name (In block letters). 

Husband's / Father's Name 

Present Address with contact No.. 

E-mail ID. 

Permanent residents Address 

Date of Birth:. 

APPLICATION FOR TIIE ADMINISTRATIVE STAFF 
AIR FORCE SCIOOL, AIR FORCE STN TEZPUR 

Educational & Professional Qualification 

SI. 
No. 

1 

2 

3 

7 

CCA 

Qualification 

Intermediate/Pre 
University/ Senior 
Secondary 

BA / BSc/B Com 

MA/MSc / M Com 

Any Other 

..Marital Status: 

Name of the School Subject 
College/University 

Any other like Library course/Computer Course 
IMusic/ Art & craft /NCC Certificate/ NSS certificate/ 
Games Participation/TET 

..Mobile No... 

Signal /Maried 

Mobile No.. 

Year of Div 

Passing 

Please affix your 
passport size current 

photograph 

%age Medium 



9. 

10. 

11. 

Details of working experience: 

13. 

Name of the 
School/nstitution 

Total Experience 

Academics 
Research 

Sports 
Cultural Activities 

Any other information about your achievement in the field of: 

From 

Seminar/Workshop/ In-service 
training attended 

Place... 

No of years 

Seminar/WorkshoplIn-service training attended: 

Date:... 

To 

Declaration: 

Total No 
of Year 

Duration 

12. Certificate to be attached: (i) CTC of date of Birth Certificate.(i) CTC of Educational Qualification 
Certificate (ii) CTC of Professional Qualification Certificate (iv) CTC of Experience Certificate.(v) CTC of any 
others Certificates. 

Dates 

Note: Original Certificates are to be brought at the 
time of written test/Interview. 

Nature of Work 

I hereby certify that all statement made and information given by me in this application form are true, Complete and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. 

Description 

(Full Signature of the Applicant) 
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